FGH4ZSA-SS
STAINLESS STEEL GAS COOKTOP
GAS BURNERS
x3
GAS SAFETY
CUT-OFF VALVE
7500
BTU PULSE IGNITION CAST IRON GRATE
MS-FGH4ZSA-SS-V.1.5
FGH4ZSA-SS |  STAINLESS STEEL GAS COOKTOP
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion Ltd. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2007-2019 Furrion Ltd.
USA Innovation Center & Institute of Technology: 52567 Independence Ct. Elkhart, IN 46514
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com   Tel : (888) 354 5792   www.furrion.com
Dimensions
Product Size (W x H x D)
Packaging Information
Packaging Type
Quantity Per Box (pcs)
Individual Packaging Dimensions (W x H x D)
Individual Packaging Gross Weight (kg/lbs)
Individual Packaging Net Weight  (kg/lbs)
Container Load Information
20' Container Load (pcs)
40' Container Load (pcs)
40'HQ Container Load (pcs)
24.4” x 15” x 3.3”
Brown Carton Box
1
26.4” x 16.9” x 7.1”
10/22.0
8.8/19.4
599
1234
1406
7500BTU for each burner
1.5VDC
3
√
√
√
Specifications
Heat Input
Pulse Ignition
Number of Gas Burner
Burners Well Fixed and Removable
Gas Safety Cut Off Valve
Cast Iron Grate
24 7⁄16” (610mm)
15” (381mm)
41⁄8” (101.7mm)31⁄4” (76.5mm)